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Joy Fabrics & Upholstery Mfg. Co . 
Fine Quality- Upholstery - Drapery and Clothing Yardage 

818 4th STREET, SANTA ROSA (95404) PHONE 542-4815 

KANE 
" Timothy E studt r215 W 3d St 
" Wilbert W (Cheryl K) carp Speedspace 

h633 Metaxa Ct 
" Wm J Jr (Stella) slsmn A Levy & J 

Zentner Co h215 W 3d St 
Kaneko Bert emp Emporium h1325 Edwards 

Av Apt B 
Kanewski Midge recpt h3307 Claremont Ct 

Apt 2 
Kanfold John (Nora) acct h625 Buena Vista 

Dr 
Kangas John A (Lieselotte) supvr State Farm 

Ins h233 Dover Ct 
Kanihan Geo J (Frances D) retd h806 

Bennett Av 
" Gregory studt r806 Bennett Av 
" Laray Mrs smstrs Jane Hamilton Draperies 

r804 Bennett Av 
" Mary (Wid John M) retd h804 Bennett Av 
" Nick (Laray) carp Bunyan & Bunyan Contr 

r804 Bennett Av 
Kanter Jack (Sue) h2217 Hillside Dr 
Kantock Frank W (Mary J) retd h2359 

Westview Way 
" Glenn F (Youla K) with Cloverdale Timber 

Co h2340 Oak Knoll Dr 
" Marilyn B r2359 Westview Way 
Kantor Jack slsmn Valley Of The Moon 

Realty 
Kanudsen Jim (Marylin) mach Berglund 

Catapillar Co h159 Mark West Springs 
Rd 

Kaplan Max (Paula) retd h1616 Cypress Pl 
Kappayil Jacob J (Susie) asst supt Sebastopol 

Cooperative Cannerey h806 Frazier St 
Kappes John (Matilda) retd h1495 Wright St 
" Warren K (Norma L) bridge tender 

NWPRR h481 Talbot Av 
Karaczewec Nina (Wid Boris) retd h912 

Benton St 
Karagan Mike (Vickie) h1607 Romero Way 
Karahadian Joy studt r1715 Calaveras Dr 
" Leslie (Janice) pres A B C Electric Inc 

hl715 Calaveras Dr 
Karbrilka Frank (Naomi) tech Sears h766 

Wyoming Dr 
Karbulka Maria (Wid Frank J) corsetier 

Marga's Corset Shop h632 Charles St 
Karen's Furniture Co (Karen Roosch) 422 

Mendocino Av 
Karl's Auto Beauty Shop (Edw Hartgenbush) 

1024 Santa Rosa Av 
" Automatic Car Wash Inc Doris Lambert 

Pres Mrs Cath A Walter Sec- Treas 1010 
Santa Rosa Av 

Karman Edwin A (Helen) h1248 Kerney St 
Karnes Donald D (Emile) driver Apex 

Moulding h739 Wheeler St 
Karnopp Eva L (Wid Clarence R) retd h1951 

Illinois Av 
Karnowsky Annie (Wid Lee) retd h826 4th 

St Apt 4 

242 

KAROL YI 
Karolyi Alex F (Margt) emp Sonoma State 

College h2814 Sonoma Av 
" Margt elk Lewis r2814 Sonoma Av 
" Mickey ofc wkr State Farm Ins r2814 

Sonoma Av 
Karp Arthur W (Evelyn Bl retd hl970 

Neotomas Av 
" Irwin retd h49 Larkfield Maples Ct 
" Irwin C (Mary) (Mary Moppets Day Care 

Schools) rPetaluma 
" Mary Mrs (Mary Moppets Day Care 

Schools) rPetaluma 
" Robt L (Mary J) gag wrtr Disney 

Productions h2627 Canterbury Dr 
Karpf Danny studt r3417 Brooks Av 
Karr Wm hl818b West Av 
" Wm J (Greer A) plant controller National 

Can Corp h1944 Terry Rd 
Karson Vincent B (Margt C) retd h2725 

Santa Rosa Av 
" Vincent B (Diane) repr Pac Tel h520 

Surrey Dr 
Karsten Herbert W (Karsten's Phillips 66 

Service) h526 Earle St 
" Lillian G (Wid Clarence A) h1815 Midway 

Dr 
Karsten's Phillips 66 Service (Herbert W 

Karsten) 901 Santa Rosa Av 
Karten Hazel (Wid James A) hl168 Hughes 

Av 
Karuskahl Kevin price elk P E O'Hair & Co 
Kase Charles (Lorena) retd h504 Brown St 
Kashe Tatiana L (Wid Michl G) retd h915 

Saracen Rd 
Kashubeck David A acct 1180 Yulupa Av 

r5631 Y erba Buena Rd 
Kaski Adolph A (Olivt' P) retd hl36 

Kentwood La 
Kasnick George (Payless Cleaners) r2115 

Berkley Dr 
" Linda counter girl Payless Cleaners r2115 

Berkley Dr 
" Thos A (Linda J) patrolmn State Hwy 

Patrol h2115 Berkeley Dr 
Kasper Rich (Florence) hl325 Dutton Av 
Kasprytzki Paul (Martha) retd h3468 Brooks 

Av 
Kass Mary r5201 San Luis Av 
Kastan Richd L mtcemn County Rd Comnr 

rSonoma 
Kaster Charles counselor County Social Serv 

rSebastopol 
Kastl A J psychologist Center For Human 

Development 
Kastner Bernita (Wid E W) retd h2941 

Hardie's La 
" Marvin W h2341 Mc Bride La 
Katen Geo (Clara) driver Mc Phail's Inc 

rPetaluma 
Katenhusen Lottie (Wid Franz) domestic wkr 

h42 Guinevere La 
Kathan Barry E (Renee M) loader R C Cola 

Beverage h4040 Hoen Av Apt 6 

THE BANKERS LIFE IC§>] 
Bankers Life The 
2544 Cleveland Avenue, Santa Roaa 

Dea Moinea, Iowa 
Phone 545-2473 


